

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 1 9 4 0 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 30/ 0 6 / 2 0 0 6 in CA No.5 3 2 9 / 2 0 0 5
in FA 21 5 2 / 2 0 0 5 of The HIGH COURT OF BOM B A Y)

SA K R U B A I GAN P A T GOVA R I

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

STA T E OF MAHA R A S H T R A & ROS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment
and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 25/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 6 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E B.N. AGRA W A L
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E P. P . NAOL E K A R
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E D.K. JA I N

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subrat Birl a,Adv.
Mr. S.C. Birla,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pl ace the matter on the date notified.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Phool an W ati Arora]
Court Master