

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11940/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 30/06/2006 in Civil Appln.

No.5329/2005 in FA No.2152/2005 of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SAKRUBAI GANPAT GOVARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ROS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 13918 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13978 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13996 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14061 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14514 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14515 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14517 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14518 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14521 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14533 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14539 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14541 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14544 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14546 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14547 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14549 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14550 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14551 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14552 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14553 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14554 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14555 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

...2/-

SLP(C) NO. 14557 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14558 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14596 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14598 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14608 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bharat Birla,Adv.

Mr. S.C. Birla,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy

Mr. A.P. Mayee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up for final disposal on 26th March, 2007.

In

the meantime, learned counsel for the State shall file

Vakalatnama in matters in which the same has not been filed.

(A.S. BISHT)

BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA

COURT MASTER